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07 - 10 December 2022
CTCC-+HE# FEREFREY) (2.063 km)

FEN FE T EHHSE Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 77 WiE 5 JRURUA L 7 7 BA AR ZE 4, 1:17.426 5 17 - - MICHELIN
2 1 X ZR AR T Ak 22 A BRI AR, 1:17.601 6 10 0.175 0.175 MICHELIN
3 7 AR AR KUK B i 4 BA TRIR R AL 1:18.233 15 15 0.807 0.632 MICHELIN
4 26 i 2R KR L 4 4 BA R ZE AL 1:18.478 5 11 1.052 0.245 MICHELIN
5 99 SR MERE —H KA RIBA3 1:18.586 6 15 1.160 0.108 MICHELIN
6 55 gk AM (82 oK AN I RS 1:18.712 13 19 1.286 0.126 MICHELIN
7 88  gkilki 8- Z DEHUN JRAEBLE S 1:18.846 17 18 1.420 0.134 MICHELIN
8 66 RO LS ZERN JURAEBES 1:21.248 4 9 3.822 2.402 MICHELIN
9 710 [EHF # A BT KHMotorSport ERN YA AH K 1:22.317 12 13 4,891 1.069 MICHELIN
10 68 THifT H AN EH KAMMotorSport FEFA UK ACH W 1:23.795 8 10 6.369 1.478 MICHELIN
11 43 & % NEH FHMotorSport £BN  JUIEAH K p 0 3 s " MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:17.426 (95.9 km/h), (No.77) W%
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CTCC-+H E# FHEREREY (2.063 km)
FEMN H-TTEHZE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 77, ¥ %4, Pos. 1
1 13:32:53 20.068 35.010 1:17.798 2:52.984
2 13:34:11 19.908 35.050 22.895 1:17.853 4:10.837
3 13:35:29 19.850 35.420 22.727 1:17.997 5:28.834
4 13:36:50 19.909 37.752 23.086 1:20.747 6:49.581
5 13:38:07 [(5784  ]34:803 ]22.839 8:07.007
8 13:39:26 19.986 36.143 23.023 1:19.152 9:26.159
7 13:40:45 20.015 35.265 22.781 1:18.061 10:44.220
8 13:42:02 19.883 35.060 22.994 1:17.937 12:02.157
9 13:43:21 19.954 35.632 23.225 1:18.811 13:20.968
10 13:44:40 19.938 35.514 23.578 1:19.030 14:39.998
11 13:46:05 19.960 35.714 29.215 PitIn 16:04.887
12 13:54:13 7:07.169  37.236 22.960 8:07.365 24:12.252
13 13:55:31 20.224 35.172 23.041 1:18.437 25:30.689
14 13:56:50 20.077 35.347 23.448 1:18.872 26:49.561
15 13:58:08 20.033 35.135 23.244 1:18.412 28:07.973
16 13:59:27 20.139 35.381 23.455 1:18.975 29:26.948
17 14:00:55 20.577 35.174 31.984 PitIn 30:54.683
No. 1, X ¥, Pos. 2
1 13:35:53 20.507 35.602 22.652 1:18.761 5:52.820
2 13:37:12 20.222 36.093 22.844 1:19.159 7:11.979
3 13:38:32 20.349 35.672 23.398 1:19.419 8:31.398
4 13:39:51 20.139 35.720 23.233 1:19.092 9:50.490
5 13:41:09 20.094 35.093 22.815 1:18.002 11:08.492
6 13:42:26 20.003 35.012 [22.586 [1:17.601 ] 12:26.093
3 13:43:44 20.106 35.225 22.743 1:18.074 13:44.167
8 13:45:02 20.090 34.865 22.683 1:17.638 15:01.805
9 13:46:21 19.857 35.853 23.171 1:18.881 16:20.686
10 13:47:47 20.148 35.600 30.696 Pit In 17:47.130
No. 7, i, Pos. 3
1 13:39:01 4:52.076  37.868 24.674 4:08.300 9:00.433
2 13:40:23 21.795 37.177 23.233 1:22.205 10:22.638
3 13:41:43 20.863 35.791 23.207 1:19.861 11:42.499
4 13:43:02 20.013 36.282 22.990 1:19.285 13:01.784
5 13:44:21 35.953 23.087 1:18.851 14:20.635
6 13:45:40 19.898 35.957 23.112 1:18.967 15:39.602
7 13:46:59 20.026 35.853 23.224 1:19.103 16:58.705
8 13:48:18 20.197 36.130 23.166 1:19.493 18:18.198
9 13:49:46 21.530 36.579 29.874 PitIn 19:46.181
10 13:53:45 2:59.603  36.271 23.094 3:58.968 23:45.149
11 13:55:11 20.113 42.046 23.584 1:25.743 25:10.892
12 13:56:30 19.996 35.538 22879 ]1:18.353 26:29.245
13 13:57:52 19.943 39.169 23.086 1:22.198 27:51.443
14 13:59:11 20.255 36.095 23.318 1:19.668 29:11.111
15 14:00:30 19.977 22.896 30:29.344
NGK ¢ i5 4 1) A
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Start : 13:30, End : 14:00
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HEMN E T EHS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 26, 7, Pos. 4
1 13:36:38 30.696 40.952 23.929 1:35.577 6:37.255
2 13:38:00 20.968 37.026 24.750 1:22.744 7:59.999
3 13:39:36 26.952 38.655 29.695 Pit In 9:35.301
4 13:43:12 2:25085  47.888 23.128 3:36.101 13:11.402
5 13:44:30 20.276 35.462 [22.740 [1:18.478 ] 14:29.880
6 13:45:49 19.935 35.789 22.774 1:18.498 15:48.378
7 13:47:08 20.147 35.810 23.012 1:18.969 17:07.347
8 13:48:27 20.019 35.993 23.047 1:19.059 18:26.406
9 13:49:47 20.179 37.042 22.932 1:20.153 19:46.559
10 13:51:06 19.971 35.976 23.371 1:19.318 21:05.877
11 13:52:32 21.429 36.483 28.203 PitIn 22:31.992
No. 99, & # &, Pos. 5
1 13:33:06 20.169 37.243 23.316 1:20.728 3:05.677
2 13:34:25 19.706 36.292 23.200 1:19.198 4:24.875
3 13:35:45 19.963 36.246 23.550 1:19.759 5:44.634
4 13:37:13 19.711 36.555 31.589 PitIn 7:12.489
5 13:39:17 1:05.221 36.157 23.071 2:04.449 9:16.938
6 13:40:36 [fo:523 [35.855 23.208 1:18.586 ] 10:35.524
7 13:42:01 19.745 36.368 28.728 Pitin 12:00.365
8 13:44:03 1:03.088  36.000 23.364 2:02.452 14:02.817
9 13:45:22 19.712 36.013 23.480 1:19.205 15:22.022
10 13:46:48 20.301 36.378 28.742 PitIn 16:47.443
11 13:50:08 2:18.041 37.846 24.368 3:20.255 20:07.698
12 13:51:35 19.603 35.947 31.565 PitIn 21:34.813
13 13:53:31 56.017 36.560 23.345 1:55.922 23:30.735
14 13:55:06 20.078 42.743 31.674 PitIn 25:05.230
15 14:01:20 4:59.167  41.745 34.042 PitIn 31:20.184
No. 55, 5k KR, Pos. 6
1 13:33:29 20.580 35.908 22.971 1:19.459 3:28.426
2 13:34:49 20.356 36.540 23.059 1:19.955 4:48.381
3 13:36:08 20.199 36.140 23.428 1:19.767 6:08.148
4 13:37:28 20.147 35.793 23.149 1:19.089 7:27.237
5 13:38:46 20.068 35.811 1:18.845 8:46.082
6 13:40:06 20.105 36.434 23.016 1:19.555 10:05.637
7 13:41:25 20.096 36.202 23.273 1:19.571 11:25.208
8 13:42:50 20.215 36.175 28.394 PitIn 12:49.992
9 13:47:00 3:10.605  36.010 23.318 4:09.933 16:59.925
10 13:48:25 21.207 36.694 26.639 1:24.540 18:24.465
11 13:49:44 20.064 36.278 23.263 1:19.605 19:44.070
12 13:51:03 20.062 35.650 23.117 1:18.829 21:02.899
13 13:52:22 20.005 23.174 22:21.611
14 13:53:41 19.954 35.992 23.133 1:19.079 23:40.690
15 13:55:00 20.536 35.880 23.049 1:19.465 25:00.155
16 13:56:19 20.003 35.731 23.123 1:18.857 26:19.012
17 13:57:38 [19:927 35830 23.228 1:18.985 27:37.997
18 13:58:57 20.020 35.846 23.058 1:18.924 28:56.921
v £ 1) A
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cTCcC-#H E#f FiRGFEEFY) (2.063 km)
d A B AT E R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, 7k Kk, Pos. 6
19 14:00:17 20.162 35.978 23.206 1:19.346 30:16.267
No. 88, ik #x, Pos. 7
1 13:34:31 20.622 36.287 23.395 1:20.304 4:31.103
2 13:35:52 20.182 36.908 1:20.162 5:51.265
3 13:37:14 21.329 36.998 23.951 1:22.278 7:13.543
4 13:38:34 20.835 36.146 23.420 1:20.401 8:33.944
5 13:39:54 20.572 35.859 23.226 1:19.657 9:53.601
6 13:41:38 19.943 1:00.844 23284 1:44.071 11:37.672
7 13:42:58 19.939 35.928 24.598 1:20.465 12:58.137
8 13:44:19 20.068 37.140 23.597 1:20.805 14:18.942
9 13:45:39 36.067 23.811 1:19.650 15:38.592
10 13:46:58 20.012 35.794 23.599 1:19.405 16:57.997
11 13:48:18 20.242 36.019 23.635 1:19.896 18:17.893
12 13:49:39 21.127 35.979 23.442 1:20.548 19:38.441
13 13:51:08 20.325 39.723 29.300 PitIn 21:07.789
14 13:54:54 2:45129  36.738 24.307 3:46.174 24:53.963
15 13:56:15 19.950 36.899 23.732 1:20.581 26:14.544
16 13:57:34 20.235 [35:629 23484 1:19.368 27:33.912
17 13:58:53 19.857 35.771 23.218 28:52.758
18 14:00:13 20.093 36.193 23.649 1:19.935 30:12.693
No. 66, R, Pos. 8
1 13:34:38 21.014 45.356 31.079 PitIn 4:37.970
2 13:40:34 4:54.911 __ 37.038 23.744 5:55.693 10:33.663
3 13:41:58 38.072 25.006 1:23.736 11:57.399
4 13:43:19 21.069 36.607 23572 [1:21.248 ] 13:18.647
5 13:44:51 20.847 38.327 32.502 Pitin 14:50.323
6 13:50:44 4:53.891 23.595 5:53.839 20:44.162
7 13:52:17 32.423 36.724 23.842 1:32.989 22:17.151
8 13:53:40 20.886 37.289 23.979 1:22.154 23:39.305
9 13:55:10 20.796 37.763 32.139 PitIn 25:10.003
No. 710, F575 ¥, Pos. 9
1 13:35:08 23.319 41.333 26.020 1:30.672 5:07.887
2 13:36:34 22.270 38.448 25.278 1:25.996 6:33.883
3 13:37:59 21.738 38.564 24.899 1:25.201 7:59.084
4 13:39:24 21.891 38.075 24.487 1:24.453 9:23.537
5 13:40:49 21.830 38.934 24.300 1:25.064 10:48.601
6 13:42:12 21.362 37.593 24.264 1:23.219 12:11.820
7 13:43:36 21.320 37.722 24.615 1:23.657 13:35.477
8 13:44:59 21.398 37.258 24.472 1:23.128 14:58.605
9 13:46:22 21.050 25.278 1:23.332 16:21.937
10 13:47:46 21.253 37.419 24.611 1:23.283 17:45.220
11 13:49:09 21.380 37.511 [24154 1:23.045 19:08.265
12 13:50:31 37.114 24.290 1:22.317 ]  20:30582
13 13:52:16 25575 42.179 37.178 PitIn 22:15.514
NGK ¢ i34 1)
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—_— =
REN BT EHSE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 710, B&75F, Pos. 9
No. 68, & 4§17, Pos. 10
1 13:35:43 21.179 39.047 25.151 1:25.377 5:42.504
2 13:37:09 21.528 39.193 25.036 1:25.757 7:08.261
3 13:38:34 21.297 37.937 25.724 1:24.958 8:33.219
4 13:40:11 24.863 40.119 32.116 PitIn 10:10.317
5 13:44:24 3:03.300 45.703 24.779 4:13.782 14:24.099
6 13:45:49 21.047 38.534 25.259 1:24.840 15:48.939
7 13:47:13 21.485 38.108 24.604 1:24.197 17:13.136
8 13:48:37 21.018 38.088 24.689 1:23.795 18:36.931
9 13:50:01 20.849 38.192 24.972 1:24.013 20:00.944
10 13:51:33 21.192 38.864 31.477 PitIn 21:32.477
No. 43, #k& LU, Pos. 11
1 13:37:04 23.356 [39:963 41.025 PitIn 7:03.596
2 13:41:20 3:07.181 42.531 26.561 ]4:16.273 11:19.869
3 13:43:06 22.952 48.994 33.993 Pit In 13:05.808
o N +
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